Aqua Master Pro Dive List Last update 07/07/09
AQUA LUNG PSI MASKS
Picture Part number Designation
 Current
Retail
 Discounted
Retail*
PSIM25
Silicone - PSI Seal Mask - Swimming
Colors: B-G-LB-Y 760                490
PSIM21
Silicone  PSI 3000
Colors: Y-TB-LB-G-CL-BK 940                720
PSIM40
Silicone - PSI Big Eye
Colors: TB-G-CL-B 1,040             780
SQ5020
AQUA LUNG QUARTZ 1
Colors: T.B, BK, Y, T.RED 1,590             1,110
SQ5030
AQUA LUNG QUARTZ 2
Colors: T.B, BK, Y, T.RED 1,590             1,110
SQ5545
AQUA LUNG Seascape Frameless
Colors: Pink, T.Blue, BLK, Silver 1,980             1,380
SQ5040
AQUA LUNG QUARTZ 3
Colors: T.B, BK, Y, 1,820             1,270
SQ5000
AQUA LUNG Hawai 2
optical lenses available 2,990             2,090
SQ5050
AQUA LUNG QUARTZ 4
Colors: T.B, BK, CLR, T.RED 2,990             2,090
AQUA LUNG - PSI SNORKELS
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
PSIS15A-G
PSI Pulse GREEN ONLY
Color Discontinued 470 320
PSIS15A-LB
PSI Pulse LIGHT BLUE ONLY
Color Discontinued 470 320
PSIS09A-G
PSI Pulse Dry Top GREEN ONLY
Color Discontinued 590 390
PSIS09A-LB
PSI Pulse Dry Top LIGHT BLUE ONLY
Color Discontinued 590 390
PSIS10A-G
PSI Pulse Flex Dry GREEN ONLY - Color
Discontinued 650 450
PSIS10A-LB
PSI Pulse Flex Dry LIGHT BLUE ONLY -
Color Discontinued 650 450
SQ4032
Snorkel Sea Quest Sidedraft
Colors: Clear, Blue, Black, Yellow 1,490 990
US734250 Snorkel Snap from Technisub 1,490 990
US7342
Impulse DRY
Colors: T. Red, T. Blue, Black, Yellow 1,740 1,190
Aqua Master (Thailand) Page 1
*The offer shall not be cumulated
*The offer is valid until available in stock
Aqua Master Pro Dive List Last update 07/07/09
AQUA LUNG - PSI SNORKELS
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
TI100
Tigullio Full foot Diving fins  38/39 -
40/41 - 42/43 - 44/45 - 46-46 1,890 1,280
DS21520
Sea Quest
Thruster Fins - Open heel
Aqua 3 XS/S
Blue 1XS/S, 1L/XL
Black 2XS/S, 1M/ML, 4L/XL
Yellow 7XS/S, 1M/ML, 6L/XL 3,670 2,490
AQUA LUNG REGULATORS
Picture Part number Designation
 Current
Retail
 Discounted
Retail*
SP123150 Spiro Ranger Nitrox  - With Green Cover 10,990           5,490
US100851 Second stage Micra ADJ. 8,990             7,190
US1082 Titan LX Supreme (Model 2008) 14,870           11,150
US100852 Set Titan 1st stage New / Micra Adj 17,590           14,070
US1081 Conshelf XIV (1st & 2nd stage) 18,490           14,790
SP127520 Kronos Supreme + Kronos Octopus 26,380           18,460
AQUA LUNG - SEAQUEST BCD
Picture Part number Designation
 Current
Retail
 Discounted
Retail*
SQ3641 Pacifica 3XS/ 2ML / 1XL 11,150           7,800
SQ37219 Latitude 1XS/1ML/3L/2XL 15,890           11,120
SQ3904 Passport 3XS, 2S, 3M, 1ML, 1XL 17,960           12,570
SQ38738 Malibu Travel BCD 2M / 1ML/ 1L 17,990           12,590
SQ37422 Diva XLT For Ladies - 2XS/2S/1M/1ML 21,270           14,880
SQ3820 Diva LX For Ladies - 1ML / 1L 24,990           17,490
Aqua Master (Thailand) Page 2
*The offer shall not be cumulated
*The offer is valid until available in stock
Aqua Master Pro Dive List Last update 07/07/09
SQ385121
Pro Unlimited 1ML/1XL  -  Incl. Knife &
Retractor 29,990           20,990
UWATEC DIVING COMPUTERS
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
UWC53.110 Smart Com 40,470 28,320
UWC54.110 Smart Z with transmitter 49,910 34,930
UWC55.110 Smart TEC with transmitter - 3 gases 58,310 40,810
AQUA LUNG - PSI KNIVES
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
TRKN08A Sharp Tip 4.5", 420SS, Incl. Strap 1,290 900
TRKN33 Knife sharp tip 4.375" stainless Steel 1,340 930
TRKN11 Sharp Tip, 4.5",304SS, Incl. Strap 1,340 930
DS8150 Wenoka EZ lock Blunt Tip 2,200 1,540
DS8170 Wenoka EZ lock Drop Tip 2,200 1,540
DS8100
Compact comfort Blunt Tip (incl. rattle)
Colors: Blue, Black, Yellow 3,670 2,560
DS8120
Compact comfort Sharp Tip (incl. rattle)
Colors: Blue, Black, Yellow 3,670 2,560
UK - NITERIDER LIGHTS
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
UK0900 2AAA Mini Pocket Light 770 530
UK0910 eLED 2AAA Mini Pocket Light 990 690
UK1370 Dive Beacon 990 690
UK1801 SL6 UK Sunlight - 201 Lumens 2,630 1,840
NR7910 Sea torch 14W 2,990 1,990
UK1940 C8 Sunlight Xenon, 338 Lumens 3,670 2,560
Aqua Master (Thailand) Page 3
*The offer shall not be cumulated
*The offer is valid until available in stock
Aqua Master Pro Dive List Last update 07/07/09
UK4402 D4 Sunlight, yellow, Black - 367 Lumens 4,310 2,690
UK4502 D8 Sunlight 5,270 3,290
UK1942
C8 Eled (2008), 2 Silver, 5 Black, 257
Lumens 8,790 4,990
NR7089
Sport Diver Light Upgrade.
5w(12h.)/15w(4h.) dual beam system with
5 "D" Cell Alkaline.
(To plug on the Sea torch) 3,490 2,440
NR1295
Swiftwater 800
3 in 1 light – Green LEDs, White LEDs,
15w halogen high beam spot 19,990 14,990
NR1265
Black Water 3000 - Dual Beam Halogen
Headlamp with 3 light levels, 12w, 20w,
32w 19,990 14,990
NR2011
HID Dive Light - 2 x 10W HID
This incredibly bright and penetrating
light is perfect for all types of serious
diving needs. 34,990 26,990
SEA & SEA DIGITAL CAMERA
Picture Part number Designation
Current
Retail
Discounted
Retail*
UWC55.110
Strobe set Ys 15 Auto
Fiber Optic Cable
Strobe YS 15
Single light Arm 17,950 12,490
UWC54.110
Camera 860 G with housing, 8M Pixels. 5
cm macro 22,270 14,990
UWC55.110
SET Strobe YS 25 DX Including:
Fiber Optic Cable
Strobe YS 25
DX Stay / DX Arm 24,620 16,990
UWC55.110
SET Strobe YS 55 DX Including:
Fiber Optic Cable
Strobe YS 55 TTL
DX Stay / DX Arm 28,760 19,990
UWC53.110
Camera 5000 G Incl. housing. Shutter lag
0.12 s, macro 1cm, zoom 3x. 28,790 19,990
Aqua Master (Thailand) Page 4
*The offer shall not be cumulated
*The offer is valid until available in stock
Aqua Master Pro Dive List Last update 07/07/09
AQUA LUNG - PSI NEOPRENE & LYCRAS
Picture Part number Designation
 Current
Retail
 Discounted
Retail*
PSIWS30
Shorty PSI 3mm 07 (Black/Blue)
38XS 1,990             1,190
PSIWS40
Wetsuit PSI 3mm 08 (Black/Grey)
4XXS, 4XXL 3,780             2,260
SP664571 Mahe Men 07 (Grey/Red) 7XS, 8S 4,790             2,870
SP664471
Mahe Lady 07 (Grey/Aqua) 7XS, 6S,
4M, 6ML, 5L, 2XL 4,790             2,870
SP664531
Bali Men 07 (Grey/Red) 2XS, 1S,
7XXL 7,300             4,380
SP664431 Bali Lady 07 (Grey/Aqua) 2L, 8XL 7,300             4,380
SP664943
Balance Comfort man 07 (Blue/Red)
4XS, 2S, 1ML, 1L, 2XL, 1XXL 14,870           8,920
SP665971
Balance Comfort Lady 07 (Blue/Red)
4ML, 5XL 14,390           8,630
SP664943
Balance Comfort man 08 (Groove)
4ML, 2L 14,870           10,400
SP664221
Lycra Aqua Lung 07 Long sleeves
(Grey) 14M 1,480             880
SP664211
Lycra Aqua Lung 07 Short sleeves
(Grey) 5S, 8M, 1XL 1,480             880
Aqua Master (Thailand) Page 5
*The offer shall not be cumulated
*The offer is valid until available in stock